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Average GRE

Enrollment Verbal

School name State Tuition

18
20
20

Michigan State University
University of Michigan-Ann Arbor
Teachers College, Columbia University
University of Wisconsin-Madison
University of California-Los Angeles
University of Virginia

University of Washington

Indiana University-Bloomington
Ohio State University

University of Georgia

University of Texas-Austin

Vanderbilt University (Peabody)

Pennsylvania State University-University Park

Stanford University

Arizona State University

University of lllinois-Urbana-Champaign
University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill
University of Maryland-College Park
University of Pennsylvania

New York University (Steinhardt)

University of California, Berkeley

East Lansing, MI
Ann Arbor, Ml
New York, NY
Madison, WI

Los Angeles, CA
Charlottesville, VA
Seattle, WA
Bloomington, IN
Columbus, OH
Athens, GA
Austin, TX
Nashville, TN
University Park, PA
Stanford, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Champaign, IL
Chapel Hill, NC
College Park, MD
Philadelphia, PA
New York , NY

Berkeley, CA

$1,737 per credit
$55,826
$1,970 per credit
$24,054
$27,366
$29,200
$34,233
$1,545 per credit
$40,245
$25,186
$18,032
$2,241 per credit
$43,266
$58,746
$25,722
$29,760
$28,884
$1,805 per credit
$1,854 per credit
$50,424

$27,366

708
433
3,220
762
617
399
643
335
496
854
537
763
421
335
798
387
212
422
1013
1,320

235

152
161
160
159
156
156
156
156
155
152
N/A
163
156
164
147
N/A
154
157
160
159

156



